MCS Insurance/Rupert Insurance Press Release

Milroy, PA – MCS Insurance is pleased to announce the acquisition/merger/integration of Rupert Insurance Agency, a respected provider of personal and commercial insurance solutions. This strategic move strengthens MCS Insurance's commitment to expanding its offerings and delivering exceptional service to clients across the region.

Rupert Insurance Agency will continue operating at its current location until 2025, ensuring a smooth transition for all customers. During this time, both teams will work closely together to maintain the high-quality service that Rupert Insurance Agency clients have come to expect.

"We are excited to welcome Rupert Insurance Agency to the MCS Insurance family," said Mark Ostrowski, President of MCS Insurance. "Their dedication to customer service and local expertise aligns perfectly with our values. We look forward to serving their clients while offering a broader range of products and services."